VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

109072- 44
109072- 44
134344- 96
145134- 22
281274-71
183555-31
145134- 22
281393-93
281393- 93
134344- 96
282178-05
121729-91
290778-69
304792-18
109072- 44
121729-91
109072- 44
281274-71
305090- 25
145134- 22
109072- 44
310787-96
304792-18
281393- 93
310188-79
219964- 65
301739-69
145134- 22
301739-69
282178-05
280541- 17
282178-05
308553-93
145134- 22
139784- 07
280541- 17
183555- 31
202654- 21
280541- 17
290778- 69
191241-54
281393- 93
167780- 67
304792-18
134344- 96
308553-93
139784- 07
223100- 00
145134- 22
281316- 16
223100-00
305090- 25
145134- 22
281274-71
308510- 50
110582- 02
304792-18
134344- 96
282178-05
144489- 56
281393-93
280541- 17
145134- 22
280541- 17
308764-13
310188-79
304792-18
281393-93
281393- 93
308178-09
144489- 56
121729-91
304792-18

SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LENAERTS PATRI CK

Kl RSCH PAUL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
BEELEN DANI EL
GOOSSENS ROGER
NOTENBOOM KRI' S
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
SCHEPVANS GUY & NI ELS
GOOSSENS ROGER
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
LENAERTS PATRI CK
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
BELLEN MARI O
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BUELENS KI M

SCHEPERS ROGER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PRI NCEN HENRI

LI SMONT PATRI CK

KI RSCH PAUL

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
LI SMONT PATRI CK
NOTENBCOM KRI S
SCHEPMANS ERW N
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
ROOSEN MARCEL
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
PRI NCEN HENRI

VI CTO R ROBERT

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE

VI CTO R ROBERT
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
BOYEN JOHAN & MARTI NE
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
BEELEN DANI EL
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BUELENS KI M

VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
GOOSSENS ROGER
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

+ R

+ R

Geneent

KERSBEE
RUMVEN
KUMTI CH
BUDI NGE
Bl NDERV
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
BUDI NGE
ZOUTLEE
RUMVEN
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
LI NTER
GRAZEN
Bl NKOM
GRAZEN
KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
GRAZEN
Bl NKOM
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
BEKKEVO
Bl NDERV
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Af st and
Di st anc

212622
2
217276
205735
218283
215710
2
210410
2
2
200747
212975
215827
218653
3
2
4
2
207068
3
5
209987
2
3
211846
208407
214547
4
2
2
214559
3
214742
5
214739
2
2
212197
3
2
214052
4

211004
3
3
2
2
213254
6
212336
2
2
7
3
216051
199606
4
4
4
201006
5
4
8
5
201913
2
5
6

7
220118
2
3
6

Ri ng
Bague

203765219
203766719
203672619
200207119
213477519
208405519
200214119
206341519
206347619
203672419
200661319
213507219
510044419
512336019
203558219
211610819
203765719
203791819
206201419
200213019
203762719
204983719
505425919
206341419
200111219
204821019
203668219
200206419
213337819
200666719
209685619
200666619
214232519
200214619
208455119
209680419
208403219
202932819
209694719
510044219
203554619
206347419
211618819
505429919
203671719
213519019
208450219
209737919
200211819
203503519
209738419
206208819
200207319
203789419
510017819
207181119
511812219
203672519
200666919
207175819
206342719
209684919
200211919
209685019
200423419
200115119
512335519
207235119
206341219
204780219
207176119
211617519
505428119

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 304792-18 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN RUMMVEN 34 23 7 BE 505425719 12.11560 1271. 7313 74
75 110582-02 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMIITCH 6 2 2 BE 207183519 11.57060 1270. 5665 75
76 109072-44 SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDI NGE 14 11 6 BE 203761019 12.07274 1269. 7136 76
77 308553-93 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 6 3 3 BE 213518419 12.10040 1262. 6931 77
78 282735-77 VANDEVI N PROSPER BINKOM 6 5 205404 BE 213627819 12. 02480 1261. 6953 78
79 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 15 10 9 BE 200205919 12.03120 1260. 6311 79
80 305097-32 LI SMONT BRAM TIENEN 3 1 202051 BE 207191919 12.00180 1260. 4554 80
81 191241-54 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN 10 8 2 BE 203556019 12. 09502 1260. 3403 81
82 310188-79 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 6 5 3 BE 200114619 12. 08190 1258. 6157 82
83 305097-32 LI SMONT BRAM TIENEN 3 2 2 BE 207199719 12. 00500 1256. 2756 83
84 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 13 6 3 BE 213347719 12. 10560 1256. 2734 84
85 198741-85 DI MARCO STEPHANO BINDERV 3 1 215244 BE 508538919 12.11380 1254. 0921 85
86 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 16 3 8 BE 206342919 12.08020 1252. 1920 86
87 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 9 6 6 BE 209680919 12.11230 1251. 9245 87
88 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PI ERR BOUTERS 5 4 2 BE 200421819 12.01180 1251. 7855 88
89 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 16 16 9 BE 606635919 12. 08110 1251. 0752 89
90 144489-56 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN 3 3 3 BE 207178519 12. 00560 1249. 0017 90
91 183555-31 KI RSCH PAUL GEETBET 3 3 3 BE 208404019 12. 12460 1248. 5626 91
92 109072- 44 SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDI NGE 14 14 7 BE 203762119 12. 10204 1248. 2212 92
93 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE  GRAZEN 20 15 3 BE 203599619 12. 11550 1247. 9709 93
94 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 16 12 10 BE 206346019 12. 08400 1247. 4901 94
95 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 15 5 10 BE 200209919 12. 05100 1245. 6206 95
96 158298-91 VANDEPCOEL ROGER RUMMEN 2 1 216836 BE 213208119 12. 14180 1244.0390 96
97 109072-44 SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDI NGE 14 13 8 BE 203761819 12.10554 1243.9612 97
98 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 20 3 205476 BE 206161519 12. 05110 1243. 9269 98
98 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 20 11 2 BE 206175219 12. 05110 1243. 9269 98
98 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 20 18 3 BE 206167919 12. 05110 1243. 9269 98
101 282969-20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 4 1 199802 BE 207210719 12. 00388 1243.8229 101
102 223100-00 VI CTO R ROBERT BEKKEVO 4 1 BE 209739919 12. 11310 1243. 3427 102
103 304792-18 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN RUMMEN 34 13 BE 505418919 12.16040 1241.8762 103
104 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE GRAZEN 20 20 BE 213336519 12.13080 1239.2010 104
105 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 15 12 11 BE 200211719 12. 06210 1236. 7598 105
106 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 20 13 BE 206163019 12. 06200 1235. 3267 106
107 290778-69 NOTENBOOM KRI S BINDERV 7 3 510045019 12. 14430 1235.2971 107

108 308510-50 BOYEN JOHAN & MARTINE NI EUWMER 2 2
109 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE  GRAZEN 20 10

BE 510017419 12.15070 1233. 7546 108
BE 213339019 12. 14150 1231.2597 109

OO, PAOW
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110 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 13 13 BE 208451319 12. 14270 1230.9487 110
111 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 20 1 BE 206178019 12. 06590 1230.5180 111
111 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 20 20 BE 206165419 12. 06590 1230.5180 111
113 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 16 4 11 BE 206343119 12.11020 1230.2280 113
114 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMII CH 12 2 200171 BE 200651719 12. 03030 1227.6664 114
115 152545-61 KONl NCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 4 3 211056 BE 211649719 12.11580 1227.3076 115
116 281540-46 VEULEMANS & PERILLEUX VISSENA 1 1 202126 BE 200264719 12. 04490 1226.3687 116
117 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE GRAZEN 20 1 6 BE 203665019 12.15180 1223.8848 117



